
New Jalpaiguri - Coimbatore Special Fare One Way Special/05795 - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

47h 15m - 2643 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

21:15 0 1 0 60 114 NFR

2 KNE KishanGanj 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 87 68 53 NFR
3 BOE Barsoi Junction 23:36 23:38 2m 0 1 145 31 34 NFR
4 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 00:33 00:35 2m 0 2 173 44 31 NFR
5 MLDT Malda Town 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 235 64 31 ER
6 NFK New Farakka Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 270 56 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 359 60 143 ER
8 DKAE Dankuni Junction 07:38 07:43 5m 0 2 551 47 37 ER
9 KGP Kharagpur Junction 10:13 10:23 10m 0 2 670 56 39 SER
10 BHC Bhadrak 13:33 13:35 2m 0 2 848 69 17 ECoR
11 CTC Cuttack Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 2 964 55 28 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 992 58 33 ECoR
13 PSA Palasa 20:05 20:07 2m 0 2 1232 67 24 ECoR
14 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 23:10 23:35 25m 2 1436 64 6 ECoR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 0 3 1786 58 19 SCR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 3 2277 68 215 SR
17 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 3 2362 66 400 SR
18 ED Erode Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 0 3 2542 43 171 SR
19 CBE Coimbatore Junction 20:30 0 3 2643 - 411 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 03 2024 (14:41)

Aug 03 2024 (14:41)

1

1


